19024090 0.00 4 BAG 0.014 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.00 2.50 0.00 0.00 

Grand Total 37 0.866 57,068.72 0.00 0.00 57,068.72 1,540.62 1,540.62 60,149.96 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

0.00 

0.04 

60,150.00 

Total in Words  [  Sixty Thousand One Hundred Fifty Rupees Only ]